Year 10 Mock Exams

Date Period Located Subject Invigilation
Monday 1 July 5&6 ND7 Computer science 1 (Ms Eaton) BEN
Monday 1 July 6 NB3 French listening SMB & CTY
Tuesday 2 July 1&2 ND8 Computer science 10B (Mr Brown) ABN
Tuesday 2 July 182 NC2 Film JMN JMN
Wednesday 3 July 1&2 ND10 Music GCSE KMS (cover required)
Wednesday 3 July 3&4 NB3 French reading SMB
Thurs 4th July 1&2 NB3 French writing SMB
Friday 5 July 1&2 Classes Eng Lit Poetry ABA KBE KHH CPT CTY MLS
Friday 5 July 3&4 NA2 Drama BBE BBE
Monday 8 July 1&2 Halls/base Maths Paper 1 NNE AHU CPN YFR SWS PCL
Monday 8 July 586 Halls/base Geography 1 & History 1 DCO CHN CME BBE CSN EBT
Tuesday 9 July 1&2 Nabbs Hall Computer science 10B (Mr Brown) ABN
Wednesday 10 July 1&2 Halls/base Maths paper 2 Maths staff
Wednesday 10 July 586 Halls/base Science 1 Biology CME TLD DPR HCK RES CLY GLT
Thursday 11 July 1&2 Halls/base Geography 2 & History 2 DCO SRS DCN ABN EBT SMB BEN TDR
Thursday 11 July 58&6 Halls/base Maths paper 3 Maths staff
Monday 15 July 5&6 ND7 Computer science 1 (Ms Eaton) BEN
TBA Classes ART Photography Art ph staff
TBA French speaking
Tuesday 9 July 1&2 Phot 10 B EBT EBT
Wednesday 10/07/2019 (1&2 Phot 10 D SMC smc
Tuesday 2 July 1&2 ART 10 B TDR TDR
Ph 10A EBT
Comp Sc BEN
Art 10 ATDR

Art 10 CEBT




French Speaking Y10

TBC

French Listening Y10

TBC

French Writing

TBC

French Reading Y10

TBC

Science 1

Science 2

Science 3

English Literature

Fri 1&2

Geography 1

Geography 2

History

Film Studies

TBC

Drama

GCSE music

Maths paper 1

Maths paper 2

Maths paper 3

Computer science




